delta-elektrogas.com
VMRNA
Automatic vent valve
for gas appliances
3/4”- 1”½
EE169 - 1118
ELEKTROGAS – Technical Sheet  EE169 - 1118
 2-7

ELEKTROGAS – Technical Sheet  EE169 - 1118
 6-7
Ordering Information
       Tab. 4
Example: VMRNA2-5.B : valve 3/4”, 110V AC, 500mbar
 (*) Pictures below show a VMM valve assembled with an integrated VMRNA element:
       Fig. 5
 VMRNA 2 -5 -
Valve type   VMRNA
Connections size
 2 = ¾”
 3 = 1”
35 = 1”¼
4 = 1”½
 M = integrated in VMM 1”¼-3” (*)
Supply voltage and operating pressure
 -5 = 230V AC 500mbar
-60 = 230V AC 6bar (only ¾”-1”)
-5.B = 110V AC 500mbar
-60.B = 110V AC 500mbar (only ¾”-1”)
-2.C = 24V AC/DC 200mbar
-20.C = 24V AC/DC 2 bar (only ¾”-1”)
Special version
N = NPT connection and 120V AC voltage
J =  version for bio gas
VMM
VMRNA
TO BURNER
VENT LINE
Fig. 5
ELEKTROGAS – Technical Sheet  EE169 - 1118